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Library Hours
Tuesday .............................10 a.m. to 8 p.m.
Wednesday .....................10 a.m. to 8 p.m.
Thursday ..........................10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Friday.................................10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Saturday ...........................10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Sunday & Monday ..........................closed

To apply for a card, fill out the short appli-
cation form available at the main desk. Once 

registered, you’ll have full access to services both at 
the library and online.

Library cards are free for all Massachusetts 
residents and Island property owners. Non-Massa-
chusetts residents pay a $10 annual fee. Please bring 
a photo I.D. and proof of residency and mailing 
address when applying for a card. Your CLAMS 
card also entitles you to full services at the libraries 
in Vineyard Haven and Oak Bluffs.

Getting a Card

www.edgartownlibrary.org

Fizz, Boom, READ! is sponsored by your local library,  
the Massachusetts Library System, the Boston Bruins,  

and the Massachusetts Board of Library Commissioners. 
Our summer reading rewards program is  

generously supported by Murdick’s Fudge.
Programs are supported by the Friends of the Edgartown Library.

Summer 2014
reading programs

for children

FIZZ...
BOOM... 
READ!

— continued
Saturday, August 16: Toddler Time, 10:30 am.
Monday, August 18: Drop in Art, 11 am to noon. 
Bring your own projects, and get advice.

Science Tuesday, August 19:
3 pm — The Science of Art, with Donna 
Blackburn. Learn about color, light & illusions.

Wednesday, August 20: 7 pm — Sunset 
stories & snacks on the front lawn.
Thursday, August 21: Story hour, 10:30 am.

Friday, August 22: Fair Stories
Noon on the lawn—a program of stories 
celebrating Fair Week on the Island.

Saturday, August 23: Toddler Time, 10:30 am.
Monday, August 25: Drop in Art, 11 am to noon. 
Bring your own projects, and get advice.

Science Tuesday, August 26:
4 pm (note special time)— Beloved Island 
naturalist Gus Ben David presents a program 
on the front lawn featuring several of his 
friends from the animal kingdom.

Wednesday, August 27: 7 pm — Sunset 
stories & snacks on the front lawn.
Thursday, August 28: Story hour, 10:30 
am.

Friday, August 29: Summer Finale 
3 pm — Our summer reading program ends 
on a tasty note, with an afternoon of make-
your-own sundaes.

Saturday, August 30: Toddler Time, 10:30 am.

Summer Reading  
Challenge

Read books on your reading level that you’ve 
never read before, and report on them — in 
person at the library or on our Mass Reads 
website. 
For each book, pick out a prize from our 
treasure chest. Read 10 books and get a 
T-shirt and a sweet gift certificate from 
Murdick’s Fudge.

www.edgartownlibrary.org



children’s programs 
in July & August
Wednesday, July 2: 7 pm — Sunset stories 
& snacks on the front lawn.

Saturday, July 5: Summer Kickoff
11 am—Bill Ross performs at the Agricultural 
Hall in West Tisbury in a special program of 
all the Island libraries. Admission is $4.

Monday, July 7: Drop in Art, 11 am to noon. 
Bring your own projects, and get advice.

Science Tuesday, July 8:
3 pm — Float Your Boat, program on flotation.

Wednesday, July 9: 7 pm — Sunset stories 
& snacks on the front lawn.
Thursday, July 10: Story hour, 10:30 am.

Friday, July 11: Charanga Songs 
Noon on the lawn — Jose Pareja plays 
traditional songs of Bolivia on the charanga.

Saturday, July 
12: Toddler Time, 
10:30 am.
Monday, July 14: 
Drop in Art, 11 am 
to noon. Bring your 
own projects, and get 
advice.

Science Tuesday, July 15:
3 pm — A special program presented by Mad 
Science of Southeastern Mass. (Space is limited 
to 30 children.)

Wednesday, July 16: 7 pm — Sunset sto-
ries & snacks on the front lawn.
Thursday, July 17: Story hour, 10:30 am.

Science Thursday, July 17:
3 pm — Rainbows: Learn about light & color.

Science Tuesday, August 5:
3 pm — Learn about fossils with educators 
Fred Hotchkiss and Wendy Culbert.

Wednesday, August 6: 7 pm — Sunset 
stories & snacks on the front lawn.
Thursday, August 7: Story hour, 10:30 am.

Science Thursday, August 7:
3 pm — Blobs in a Bottle: Learn about 
density in today’s hands-on program.

Friday, August 8: Story Hour
Noon on the lawn—Star stories.

Saturday, August 9: Toddler Time, 10:30 am.
Monday, August 11: Drop in Art, 11 am to noon. 
Bring your own projects, and get advice.

Science Tuesday, August 12:
3 pm — Learn about the summer 
constellations and the Perseid meteor shower.

Wednesday, August 13: 7 pm — Sunset 
stories & snacks on the front lawn.

Thursday, August 14: Author Reading
10:30 am— At this morning’s story hour, 
author  Christie Jones Ray reads her book, 
“Eliza Visits Martha’s Vineyard.”

Friday, August 15: Author Reading
Noon on the lawn—Richard Michelson reads 
his book, “S Is for Sea Glass.” continued —

Friday, July 18: Story Hour
Noon on the lawn—Today’s story hour 
features signing in American Sign Language 
by Elyce Bonnell.

Saturday, July 19: Toddler Time, 10:30 am.
Monday, July 21: Drop in Art, 11 am to noon. 
Bring your own projects, and get advice.

Science Tuesday, July 22:
3 pm — All about robots, a special program 
with iRobot from Bedford, Mass.

Wednesday, July 23: 7 pm — Sunset sto-
ries & snacks on the front lawn.
Thursday, July 24: Story hour at 10:30 am.

Science Thursday, July 24:
3 pm — It’s a Liquid, It’s a Solid, It’s Oobleck! 
Learn about lipids and color. (Wear paint-safe 
clothes.)

Friday, July 25: Author Reading
Noon on the lawn—Amy McDougall reads 
and signs her book, “The Tremendous Pagoda 
Tree of Martha’s Vineyard.”

Saturday, July 26: Toddler Time, 10:30 am.
Monday, July 28: Drop in Art, 11 am to noon. 
Bring your own projects, and get advice.

Science Tuesday, July 29:
3 pm — Learn about horseshoe crabs with 
naturalist Suzy Bowman from Felix Neck.

Wednesday, July 30: 7 pm — Sunset sto-
ries & snacks on the front lawn.
Thursday, July 31: Story hour at 10:30 am.

Friday, August 1: Story Hour
Noon on the lawn—The storybook character, 
Lady Bug Girl, makes a live appearance for 
today’s story hour program.

Saturday, August 2: Toddler Time, 10:30 am.
Monday, August 4: Drop in Art, 11 am to noon. 
Bring your own projects, and get advice. www.edgartownlibrary.org


